Proximity Sensor Accessories Y92E 1
Proximity Sensor Accessories
Y92E
Proximity Sensor Accessories to Mount,
Protect and Optimize Sensor Efficiency
• General purpose plastic mounting brackets
• Spring mount threaded cylindrical housings in anodized alu-
minum and stainless steel to reduce sensor damage due to

■ Sensor Caps Standard Versions Polyallylate Resin
(not for use with fast mount tubes)
Ordering Information
Note: Shaded models are normally stocked. Un-shaded models require 2-3 weeks delivery.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
■ Ceramic Face Disc
A ceramic face disc can be bonded to the sensing face of M12, M18 and M30 Proximity Sensors to protect the sensor from highly
abrasive environments.
Ordering Information
Note: Shaded models are normally stocked. Un-shaded models require 2-3 weeks delivery.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
M8, M12, M18 and M30 Proximity Sensors
Barrel size Description Model
M12 Polyallylate Resin Sensor Cap for M12 Shielded Prox Y92E-E12
M12 Polyallylate Resin Sensor Cap for M12 Unshielded Prox Y92E-E12M
M18 Polyallylate Resin Sensor Cap for M18 Shielded Prox Y92E-E18
M18 Polyallylate Resin Sensor Cap for M18 Unshielded Prox Y92E-E18M
M30 Polyallylate Resin Sensor Cap for M30 Shielded Prox Y92E-E30
M30 Polyallylate Resin Sensor Cap for M30 Unshielded Prox Y92E-E30M
A B C D Model
M12x1 14mm dia. 5 0.5 Y92E-E12
12 Y92E-E12M
M18x1 21mm dia. 6 1 Y92E-E18
16 Y92E-E18M
M30x1.5 33mm dia. 8 1.5 Y92E-E30
21 Y92E-E30M
Barrel size Description  Model
M8 Ceramic Face Disc for M8 Prox Y92E-CF08
M12 Ceramic Face Disc for M12 Prox Y92E-CF12
M18 Ceramic Face Disc for M18 Prox Y92E-CF18
M30 Ceramic Face Disc for M30 Prox Y92E-CF30
A B Model
5.80
(0.23)
0.3
(0.012)
Y92E-CF08
10.4
(0.41)
Y92E-CF12
15.2
(0.60)
0.50
(.020)
Y92E-CF18
27.9
(1.10)
Y92E-CF30
12 Proximity Sensor Accessories Y92E
■ Silicone Rubber Protective Covers
Ordering Information
Note: Shaded models are normally stocked. Un-shaded models require 2-3 weeks delivery.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
■ Block Mounts Threaded Metal (Anodized Aluminum)
Install your proximity sensors into rugged heavy-duty anodized alu-
minum threaded block style mounts.
Ordering Information
Note: Shaded models are normally stocked. Un-shaded models require 2-3 weeks delivery.
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
M8, M12, M18 and M30 Version
Barrel size Description Model
M12 Silicone Rubber Protective Cover for M12 Prox Y92E-E12-2
M18 Silicone Rubber Protective Cover for M18 Prox Y92E-E18-2
M30 Silicone Rubber Protective Cover for M30 Prox Y92E-E30-2
Dimensions Model
A dia. B dia. C D
11.0
(0.43)

tors LED and buzzer. Uses and is supplied with two 9V batteries. Easily confirm sensor operation, confirm PNP vs. NPN, reduce your troubleshoot-
ing time.
Ordering Information
Note: Shaded models are normally stocked. Un-shaded models require 2-3 weeks delivery.
Wiring Connections Specifications
Model
Sensor Checker includes 2 9V Batteries Y92E-SC1
Supply voltage 18 VDC
Maximum rated load 100mA (fused)
Short circuit protection Yes
Over voltage protection Yes
LED display Yes (2)
Audible output Yes
Operating temperature Room temperature
Humidity 80% noncondensing
Housing material ABS
Protection class IP67
Battery 9v (2)
20 Proximity Sensor Accessories Y92E
■ Weld Jacket
Weld Jacket is a protective covering for cordsets. Weld Jacket slips over the cable and the connector portion to offer protection in harsh welding
environments. Weld Jacket is available in ½" or ¾" diameter by 3 foot or 50 foot lengths.
Ordering Information
Note: Shaded models are normally stocked. Un-shaded models require 2-3 weeks delivery.
Description: Woven fiberglass sleeving coated with a specially formulated and proprietary silicone rubber. Exhibits exceptional high-temperature
properties, flexibility, and toughness and abrasion resistance. Silicone rubber finish provides superior thermal protection, flame resistance and
makes it an ideal choice for welding applications requiring outstanding physical and insulation properties in high operating temperatures.
Thermal Endurance: -80°C to +240°C (-112°F to +464°F)
Chemical Endurance:
1. Oil and Solvent Resistance: passes MIL-l-3190/9
2. Water Vapor Resistance: passes MIL-l-3190/9
3. Excellent Resistance to Acids and Alkalis.
4. Resistance to mildew, aging and sunlight: unaffected by sunlight and weather.
5. Compatibility UL 1446 Good. Compatible with most varnishes.
Standards: Exceeds the requirements of UL 1441- table 19.8, NEMA TF-1- type 5 and ASTM-D372.
Jacket diameter Description Model
½" ½" Weld Jacket 36 inch length Y92E-WJ12X36IN
½" ½" Weld Jacket 50 foot length Y92E-WJ12X50FT
¾" ¾" Weld Jacket 36 inch length Y92E-WJ34X36IN
¾" ¾" Weld Jacket 50 foot length Y92E-WJ34X50FT
Proximity Sensor Accessories Y92E 21
Certain Terms and Conditions of Sale
1. Offer; Acceptance. These terms and conditions (these "Terms") are deemed
part of all catalogs, manuals or other documents, whether electronic or in writ-